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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15009  100.00% 189.01- 190 66 0.44% 1266 8.43% 13809 92.00%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15009 100.00% 188.01-189 61 041% 1327 8.84% 13743 91.57%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15009  100.00% 187.01-188 60 0.40% 1387 9.24% 13682 91.16%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 15008 99.99% 186.01-187 70 0.47% 1457 9.71% 13622 90.76%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 15007 99.99% 185.01- 186 55 0.37% 1512 10.07% 13552 90.29%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 15006 99.98% 184.01-185 69 0.46% 1581 10.53% 13497 89.93%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 15006 99.98% 183.01- 184 68 0.45% 1649 10.99% 13428 89.47%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 15004 99.97% 182.01-183 74 0.49% 1723 11.48% 13360 89.01%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 1" 0.07% 15001 99.95% 181.01-182 81 0.54% 1804 12.02% 13286 88.52%
230.01 - 231 4 0.03% 15 0.10% 14998 99.93% 180.01-181 77 0.51% 1881 12.53% 13205 87.98%
229.01-230 5 0.03% 20 0.13% 14994 99.90% 179.01- 180 71 0.47% 1952 13.01% 13128 87.47%
228.01-229 3 0.02% 23 0.15% 14989 99.87% 178.01-179 96 0.64% 2048 13.65% 13057 86.99%
227.01-228 4 0.03% 27 0.18% 14986 99.85% 177.01-178 85 0.57% 2133 14.21% 12961 86.35%
226.01 - 227 8 0.05% 35 0.23% 14982 99.82% 176.01-177 65 0.43% 2198 14.64% 12876 85.79%
225.01 - 226 4 0.03% 39 0.26% 14974 99.77% 175.01-176 70 0.47% 2268 15.11% 12811 85.36%
224.01-225 3 0.02% 42 0.28% 14970 99.74% 174.01-175 86 0.57% 2354 15.68% 12741 84.89%
223.01-224 1 0.07% 53 0.35% 14967 99.72% 173.01-174 60 0.40% 2414 16.08% 12655 84.32%
222.01-223 10 0.07% 63 0.42% 14956 99.65% 172.01-173 83 0.55% 2497 16.64% 12595 83.92%
221.01-222 8 0.05% 71 0.47% 14946 99.58% 171.01-172 89 0.59% 2586 17.23% 12512 83.36%
220.01 - 221 9 0.06% 80 0.53% 14938 99.53% 170.01-171 81 0.54% 2667 17.77% 12423 82.77%
219.01-220 25 0.17% 105 0.70% 14929 99.47% 169.01-170 76 0.51% 2743 18.28% 12342 82.23%
218.01-219 12 0.08% 17 0.78% 14904 99.30% 168.01- 169 89 0.59% 2832 18.87% 12266 81.72%
217.01-218 22 0.15% 139 0.93% 14892 99.22% 167.01- 168 73 0.49% 2905 19.36% 12177 81.13%
216.01 - 217 15 0.10% 154 1.03% 14870 99.07% 166.01- 167 87 0.58% 2992 19.93% 12104 80.64 %
215.01-216 19 0.13% 173 1.15% 14855 98.97% 165.01- 166 81 0.54% 3073 20.47% 12017 80.07%
214.01-215 25 0.17% 198 1.32% 14836 98.85% 164.01-165 78 0.52% 3151 20.99% 11936 79.53%
213.01-214 22 0.15% 220 1.47% 14811 98.68% 163.01- 164 91 0.61% 3242 21.60% 11858 79.01%
212.01-213 18 0.12% 238 1.59% 14789 98.53% 162.01- 163 96 0.64% 3338 22.24% 11767 78.40%
211.01-212 24 0.16% 262 1.75% 14771 98.41% 161.01-162 99 0.66% 3437 22.90% 11671 77.76%
210.01-211 26 0.17% 288 1.92% 14747 98.25% 160.01 - 161 88 0.59% 3525 23.49% 11572 77.10%
209.01-210 22 0.15% 310 207% 14721 98.08% 159.01 - 160 106 0.71% 3631 24.19% 11484 76.51%
208.01-209 34 0.23% 344 2.29% 14699 97.93% 158.01 - 159 110 0.73% 3741 24.93% 11378 75.81%
207.01 - 208 27 0.18% 371 2.47% 14665 97.71% 157.01- 158 97 0.65% 3838 25.57% 11268 75.07%
206.01 - 207 42 0.28% 413 2.75% 14638 97.53% 156.01-157 95 0.63% 3933 26.20% 11171 74.43%
205.01 - 206 25 0.17% 438 2.92% 14596 97.25% 155.01 - 156 89 0.59% 4022 26.80% 11076 73.80%
204.01 - 205 38 0.25% 476 3.17% 14571 97.08% 154.01- 155 85 0.57% 4107 27.36% 10987 73.20%
203.01 - 204 20 0.13% 496 3.30% 14533 96.83% 153.01- 154 92 0.61% 4199 27.98% 10902 72.64%
202.01 - 203 39 0.26% 535 3.56% 14513 96.70% 152.01-153 100 0.67% 4299 28.64% 10810 72.02%
201.01-202 51 0.34% 586 3.90% 14474 96.44% 151.01-152 81 0.54% 4380 29.18% 10710 71.36%
200.01 - 201 51 0.34% 637 4.24% 14423 96.10%  150.01 - 151 99 0.66% 4479 29.84% 10629 70.82%
199.01 - 200 60 0.40% 697 4.64% 14372 95.76% 149.01- 150 128 0.85% 4607 30.69% 10530 70.16%
198.01 - 199 53 0.35% 750 5.00% 14312 95.36% 148.01-149 99 0.66% 4706 31.35% 10402 69.31%
197.01 - 198 53 0.35% 803 5.35% 14259 95.00% 147.01- 148 M 0.74% 4817 32.09% 10303 68.65%
196.01 - 197 55 0.37% 858 5.72% 14206 94.65% 146.01- 147 105 0.70% 4922 32.79% 10192 67.91%
195.01 - 196 57 0.38% 915 6.10% 14151 94.28% 145.01- 146 115 0.77% 5037 33.56% 10087 67.21%
194.01- 195 54 0.36% 969 6.46% 14094 93.90% 144.01-145 106 0.71% 5143 34.27% 9972 66.44%
193.01 - 194 46 0.31% 1015 6.76% 14040 93.54% 143.01- 144 89 0.59% 5232 34.86% 9866 65.73%
192.01-193 47 0.31% 1062 7.08% 13994 93.24% 142.01-143 108 0.72% 5340 35.58% 9777 65.14%
191.01- 192 63 0.42% 1125 7.50% 13947 92.92% 141.01-142 89 0.59% 5429 36.17% 9669 64.42%
190.01 - 191 75 0.50% 1200 8.00% 13884 92.50%  140.01 - 141 102 0.68% 5531 36.85% 9580 63.83%



24 160

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

BB LA FTEFY L BEA

YN SN =Pa
97 0.65%
105 0.70%
100 0.67%
93 0.62%
112 0.75%
99 0.66%
96 0.64%
118 0.79%
98 0.65%
110 0.73%
118 0.79%
97 0.65%
97 0.65%
105 0.70%
85 0.57%
17 0.78%
108 0.72%
97 0.65%
92 0.61%
106 0.71%
120 0.80%
102 0.68%
98 0.65%
89 0.59%
113 0.75%
120 0.80%
90 0.60%
17 0.78%
87 0.58%
120 0.80%
82 0.55%
97 0.65%
92 0.61%
110 0.73%
M 0.74%
102 0.68%
99 0.66%
107 0.71%
105 0.70%
106 0.71%
82 0.55%
92 0.61%
98 0.65%
87 0.58%
113 0.75%
97 0.65%
129 0.86%
114 0.76%
94 0.63%
100 0.67%

REoEES B
AN HtE
5628 37.50%
5733 38.20%
5833 38.86%
5926 39.48%
6038 40.23%
6137 40.89%
6233 41.53%
6351 42.31%
6449 42.97%
6559 43.70%
6677 44.49%
6774 45.13%
6871 45.78%
6976 46.48%
7061 47.05%
7178 47.82%
7286 48.54%
7383 49.19%
7475 49.80%
7581 50.51%
7701 51.31%
7803 51.99%
7901 52.64%
7990 53.23%
8103 53.99%
8223 54.79%
8313 55.39%
8430 56.17%
8517 56.75%
8637 57.55%
8719 58.09%
8816 58.74%
8908 59.35%
9018 60.08%
9129 60.82%
9231 61.50%
9330 62.16%
9437 62.88%
9542 63.58%
9648 64.28%
9730 64.83%
9822 65.44%
9920 66.09%
10007 66.67%
10120 67.43%
10217 68.07%
10346 68.93%
10460 69.69%
10554 70.32%
10654 70.98%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
9478 63.15%
9381 62.50%
9276 61.80%
9176 61.14%
9083 60.52%
8971 59.77%
8872 59.11%
8776 58.47%
8658 57.69%
8560 57.03%
8450 56.30%
8332 55.51%
8235 54.87%
8138 54.22%
8033 53.52%
7948 52.95%
7831 52.18%
7723 51.46%
7626 50.81%
7534 50.20%
7428 49.49%
7308 48.69%
7206 48.01%
7108 47.36%
7019 46.77%
6906 46.01%
6786 45.21%
6696 44.61%
6579 43.83%
6492 43.25%
6372 42.45%
6290 41.91%
6193 41.26%
6101 40.65%
5991 39.92%
5880 39.18%
5778 38.50%
5679 37.84%
5572 37.12%
5467 36.42%
5361 35.72%
5279 35.17%
5187 34.56%
5089 33.91%
5002 33.33%
4889 32.57%
4792 31.93%
4663 31.07%
4549 30.31%
4455 29.68%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
96 0.64%
97 0.65%
122 0.81%
93 0.62%
74 0.49%
100 0.67%
100 0.67%
97 0.65%
98 0.65%
102 0.68%
99 0.66%
97 0.65%
17 0.78%
87 0.58%
112 0.75%
103 0.69%
97 0.65%
95 0.63%
89 0.59%
114 0.76%
119 0.79%
92 0.61%
91 0.61%
M 0.74%
85 0.57%
95 0.63%
87 0.58%
81 0.54%
88 0.59%
83 0.55%
82 0.55%
81 0.54%
75 0.50%
83 0.55%
71 0.47%
76 0.51%
78 0.52%
70 0.47%
60 0.40%
82 0.55%
62 0.41%
57 0.38%
46 0.31%
39 0.26%
42 0.28%
31 0.21%
27 0.18%
34 0.23%
22 0.15%
29 0.19%

REoEES B

AN HotE

10750 71.62%
10847 72.27%
10969 73.08%
11062 73.70%
11136 74.20%
11236 74.86%
11336 75.53%
11433 76.17%
11531 76.83%
11633 77.51%
11732 78.17%
11829 78.81%
11946 79.59%
12033 80.17%
12145 80.92%
12248 81.60%
12345 82.25%
12440 82.88%
12529 83.48%
12643 84.24%
12762 85.03%
12854 85.64%
12945 86.25%
13056 86.99%
13141 87.55%
13236 88.19%
13323 88.77%
13404 89.31%
13492 89.89%
13575 90.45%
13657 90.99%
13738 91.53%
13813 92.03%
13896 92.58%
13967 93.06%
14043 93.56%
14121 94.08%
14191 94.55%
14251 94.95%
14333 95.50%
14395 95.91%
14452 96.29%
14498 96.60%
14537 96.86%
14579 97.14%
14610 97.34%
14637 97.52%
14671 97.75%
14693 97.89%
14722 98.09%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
4355 29.02%
4259 28.38%
4162 27.73%
4040 26.92%
3947 26.30%
3873 25.80%
3773 25.14%
3673 24.47%
3576 23.83%
3478 23.17%
3376 22.49%
3277 21.83%
3180 21.19%
3063 20.41%
2976 19.83%
2864 19.08%
2761 18.40%
2664 17.75%
2569 17.12%
2480 16.52%
2366 15.76%
2247 14.97%
2155 14.36%
2064 13.75%
1953 13.01%
1868 12.45%
1773 11.81%
1686 11.23%
1605 10.69%
1517 10.11%
1434 9.55%
1352 9.01%
1271 8.47%
1196 7.97%
1113 7.42%
1042 6.94%
966 6.44%
888 5.92%
818 5.45%
758 5.05%
676 4.50%
614 4.09%
557 3.71%
511 3.40%
472 3.14%
430 2.86%
399 2.66%
372 2.48%
338 2.25%
316 2.11%
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Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

BB LA FTEFY L BEA

YN SN =Pa
18 0.12%
22 0.15%
26 0.17%
16 0.11%
1 0.07%
13 0.09%
19 0.13%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
1 0.07%
17 0.11%
1 0.07%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
8 0.05%
4 0.03%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
2 0.01%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
18 0.12%

REoEES B

AN HtE

14740 98.21%
14762 98.35%
14788 98.53%
14804 98.63%
14815 98.71%
14828 98.79%
14847 98.92%
14862 99.02%
14876 99.11%
14887 99.19%
14904 99.30%
14915 99.37%
14921 99.41%
14928 99.46%
14936 99.51%
14940 99.54%
14947 99.59%
14957 99.65%
14959 99.67%
14965 99.71%
14970 99.74%
14973 99.76%
14975 99.77%
14978 99.79%
14982 99.82%
14982 99.82%
14984 99.83%
14986 99.85%
14987 99.85%
14988 99.86%
14990 99.87%
14991 99.88%
14991 99.88%
14991 99.88%
14991 99.88%
14991 99.88%
14991 99.88%
14991 99.88%
14991 99.88%
15009  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
287 1.91%
269 1.79%
247 1.65%
221 1.47%
205 1.37%
194 1.29%
181 1.21%
162 1.08%
147 0.98%
133 0.89%
122 0.81%
105 0.70%
94 0.63%
88 0.59%
81 0.54%
73 0.49%
69 0.46%
62 0.41%
52 0.35%
50 0.33%
44 0.29%
39 0.26%
36 0.24%
34 0.23%
31 0.21%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
25 0.17%
23 0.15%
22 0.15%
21 0.14%
19 0.13%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



